Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-027701

2020-027708

2020-027711

2020-027715

2020-027730

2020-027742

2020-027756

2020-027766

2020-027783

2020-027785

2020-027786

8/21/2020 3:04

8/21/2020 5:05

8/21/2020 6:08

8/21/2020 6:50

8/21/2020 9:40

8/21/2020 11:41

8/21/2020 14:11

8/21/2020 15:37

8/21/202017:48

8/21/2020 18:12

8/21/2020 18:51

DOUGLAS
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

TEAL Street

CINEMA Drive

SALMON CREEK
Lane

AMALGA Street

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

GLACIER HWY //
FRITZ COVE RD

VINTAGE
Boulevard

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2020-027787

2020-027808

2222-00123456

2222-001234567

2222-1234567

8/21/2020 18:58

8/21/2020 21:54

8/21/2020 0:00

8/21/2020 13:42

8/21/202012:43

MONTGOMERY CCFR Station 3
Street

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

rivercourt Way  CCFR Station 3

Andreanoff drive CCFR Station 5

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Building fire

Building fire



