

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-027701	8/21/2020 3:04	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-027708	8/21/2020 5:05	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-027711	8/21/2020 6:08	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-027715	8/21/2020 6:50	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-027730	8/21/2020 9:40	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-027742	8/21/2020 11:41	AMALGA Street		, ,
2020-027756	8/21/2020 14:11	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-027766	8/21/2020 15:37	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-027783	8/21/2020 17:48	GLACIER HWY // FRITZ COVE RD		,,
2020-027785	8/21/2020 18:12	VINTAGE Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2020-027786	8/21/2020 18:51	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2020-027787	8/21/2020 18:58	MONTGOMERY Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-027808	8/21/2020 21:54	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2222-00123456	8/21/2020 0:00			<i>Y</i> -1
2222-001234567	8/21/2020 13:42	rivercourt Way	CCFR Station 3	Building fire
2222-1234567	8/21/2020 12:43	Andreanoff drive	CCFR Station 5	Building fire